
1 2 3

HS

1 Gilberto A. S. Ribeiro 7611 ST2 89 91 94 274 5

2 Manuel F. S. Bedino 6446 CMbcp 86 94 93 273 6

3 Francisco M. R. Campos 13389 RCTV 90 95 86 271 9

4 Maximo Jose Medeiro Borges 5090 ARDBA 87 86 89 262 4

5 Manuel F. O. Raposo 5458 CMbcp 81 86 92 259 2

6 Filipe A. G. Evangelista 13007 ARDBA 88 90 78 256 1

7 Pedro M. d. S. D. Tirano 14097 GDRUR 85 84 87 256 0

8 Pedro Miguel Cardoso Mendes 13128 RCT 84 85 86 255 3

9 Bruno E. S. A. Gança 11900 ARDBA 81 86 84 251 2

10 Francisco C. R. Baltazar 13109 ST2 84 82 84 250 0

11 Jose F. R. Casaleiro 12090 AIT 83 79 87 249 0

12 Elisio Jose Pacheco Caeiro 13036 RCT 83 78 86 247 0

13 Pedro Gaspar Pascoal 13501 AIT 82 77 86 245 0

14 Pedro M. L. B. M. Abreu 13113 ST2 82 76 85 243 0

15 Jorge M. S. Sinquenique 11331 ST2 83 76 84 243 0

16 Rui Filipe Oliveira Martins 11606 RCT 75 86 82 243 0

17 Eduardo F. M. S. Rego 13808 CPTPP 77 81 82 240 3

18 Ricardo A. d. O. Cascalheira 14124 RCT 82 74 83 239 1

19 Vitor Manuel Ferreira Costa 13853 CTTVD 75 76 83 234 1

20 Cesar Daniel Ribeiro Rebelo 13991 CPTPP 68 81 82 231 0

21 Manuel J. D. P. B. Vieira 13924 CPTPP 72 84 75 231 0

22 Fernando J. S. Falardo 12272 ST2 77 80 72 229 1

23 Manuel Martins Almeida 5857 ARDBA 81 69 76 226 2

24 Vitor Manuel Baeta Henriques 11784 RCT 72 70 83 225 0

25 Pedro M. B. Pinheiro 10678 RCT 78 74 71 223 0

26 Fabio L. S. Gonçalves 14282 RCT 76 79 67 222 0

27 Virgilio M. F. Gonçalves 12009 AIT 76 73 69 218 1

28 Carlos A. M. Paradinha 14077 CPA 68 71 76 215 1

29 Jorge Filipe Costa Francisco 13797 RCT 70 63 79 212 0

30 Bruno G. T. Lobato 13331 RCT 71 70 67 208 0

31 Pedro T. P. L. S. Milicio 6062 GDCEBBPI 61 75 63 199 0

32 Pedro M. P. Florencio 12537 CCDLF 50 76 71 197 1

33 Ricardo M. C. Aboim 12535 CPTPP 62 79 54 195 0

34 Sergio E. C. G. Gaspar 12391 RCT 67 60 66 193 0

35 Alfredo M. P. M. Carlos 12726 RCT 48 74 67 189 0

36 Luis M. P. L. S. Milicio 6063 GDCEBBPI 49 70 49 168 0

Luis Fernando Muñoz Moura 707 CPTPP DNS

Paulo Jorge Carmo Braz 1738 RCT DNS

Luis Miguel Gomes Carlos 12685 RCT DNS

Federação Portuguesa de Tiro

Troféu FPT 

Carabina Std. Peq. Calibre a 50m

5ª Prova - 05/11/2017

Total xCl. Atleta LF Clube
Séries



Federação Portuguesa de Tiro

Troféu FPT 

Carabina Std. Peq. Calibre a 50m

5ª Prova - 05/11/2017

Equipas HS

1 ST2 767 (5x)

Francisco C. R. Baltazar 250 (0x)

Gilberto A. S. Ribeiro 274 (5x)

Jorge M. S. Sinquenique 243 (0x)

2 ARDBA 744 (7x)

Filipe A. G. Evangelista 256 (1x)

Manuel Martins Almeida 226 (2x)

Maximo Jose Medeiro Borges 262 (4x)

CPTPP DNS

Cesar Daniel Ribeiro Rebelo 231 (0x)

Eduardo F. M. S. Rego 240 (3x)

Luis Fernando Muñoz Moura DNS



1 2 3

HV

1 Jorge José Santos Capitão 6445 CMbcp 94 93 87 274 3

2 Jorge A. P. P. Pinto 11355 CMbcp 94 88 89 271 4

3 Rui Ribeiro 12263 ST2 90 91 88 269 0

4 António M. F. Antunes 10 ST2 86 92 87 265 5

5 Henrique F. R. Santos 13218 RCTV 86 86 84 256 5

6 Carlos Alberto Vital Veloso 10458 GDCEBBPI 82 86 83 251 3

7 Carlos Alberto Pereira Dias 1101 ST2 83 82 86 251 0

8 Bernardo Jose Aleixo Paraiba 6447 CMbcp 87 79 80 246 0

9 Carlos M. C. R. Nicolau 13699 RCT 81 84 80 245 2

10 Guilherme J. B. E. Assunção 954 ST2 79 84 78 241 1

11 Carlos Jaime Ferreira Serra 1009 CMbcp 74 84 81 239 0

12 Jose P. S. F. Andrade 473 GDCEBBPI 76 80 81 237 0

13 Antonio Jose Gil Marques 11175 GDCEBBPI 73 79 83 235 0

14 Rui C. S. B. Aboim 12536 CPTPP 84 81 69 234 0

15 Joao Maria Lima Principe 12309 RCT 73 73 80 226 2

16 Alexandre J. d. C. Velhinho 13641 CPTPP 81 79 66 226 1

17 Anibal Jose Roque Correia 12395 RCT 80 65 79 224 0

18 Julio Carlos Parreira 10141 CPTPP 71 73 65 209 2

19 Jose Luis Santos Milicio 5941 GDCEBBPI 74 69 64 207 0

20 Joao Daniel Oliveira Joaquim 3034 RCT 58 73 71 202 0

21 Jorge A. M. A. Araujo 1633 CMbcp 64 55 62 181 2

22 Jose A. N. M. Robalo 10910 CPTPP 59 65 45 169 1

23 Jose A. C. L. Vaz 2952 GDCEBBPI 53 62 43 158 0

24 Jose Manuel Nunes Mendonça 13627 RCT 29 19 21 69 0

25 Luis A. C. J. Antunes 1033 RCT 26 0 0 26 0

26 Jose C. B. G. Silva 10139 CPTPP 0 0 5 5 0

Luis M. B. F. d. Melo 1578 CMbcp DNS

Jose C. C. Serralha 12392 RCT DNS

Equipas HV

1 CMbcp 784 (7x)

Jorge A. P. P. Pinto 271 (4x)

Jorge José Santos Capitão 274 (3x)

Carlos Jaime Ferreira Serra 239 (0x)

2 ST2 775 (6x)

António M. F. Antunes 265 (5x)

Guilherme J. B. E. Assunção 241 (1x)

Rui Ribeiro 269 (0x)

3 CPTPP 669 (3x)

Alexandre J. d. C. Velhinho 226 (1x)

Julio Carlos Parreira 209 (2x)

Rui C. S. B. Aboim 234 (0x)

x
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1 2 3

SS

1 Patricia M. G. Pedroso 13476 RCT 85 89 89 263 3

3 Ana P. d. C. F. M. Campos 13394 RCTV 84 80 81 245 1

2 Carmen Sofia Neto Canelas 11891 RCT 55 65 48 168 0

1 2 3

SJ

1 Sofia Cristina Tirano 14299 GDRUR 75 73 75 223 0
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